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Detalle de siniestros SOAT

Nro Siniestro
Acsel-e

000000000212
000005233220

000000000200
000044533340

000000000212
000005233219

000000000212
000002563261

000000000212
000002563262

000000004312
000001353323

000000003412
000000273241

000000000800
000003283301

000000000101
000284843192

000000002112
000015193245

000000000101
000342463312

000000001200
000045633363

000000000101
000342463313

000000001800
000003313218

000000000101
000342463314

000000004312
000001353325

000000003312
000027003364

000000000800
000006833281

000000002412
000006733213

000000002412
000008853260

000000003412
000002333322

000000002412
000009423302

Fecha de
siniestro

10/07/2020

29/07/2020

10/07/2020

19/07/2020

19/07/2020

26/07/2020

12/07/2020

20/07/2020

03/07/2020

13/07/2020

24/07/2020

30/07/2020

24/07/2020

08/07/2020

24/07/2020

26/07/2020

30/07/2020

20/07/2020

08/07/2020

19/07/2020

26/07/2020

20/07/2020

Nro Doc

09795928

70973257

47191945

09091991

71399064

01776858

76587329

72543703

70401388

72767701

61950242

73340250

03881046

002302623

47122955

76131729

45140176

46784701

Apellido Paterno

YAPU

MENDEZ

ESPINOZA

CONDORI

JARA

CCALLO

SALAZAR

ABARCA

GOMEZ

CONTRERAS

LICHE

SOLANO

GONZALES

AYALA

GONZALES

HUANCA

PIGHI

PENA

PALOMINO

GAMARRA

CARRASCO

VILLANUEVA

Apellido Materno

CONDORI

INFANTES

REYES

CASTRO

CAMPOS

CCALLO

GUTIERREZ

ROJAS

PELAEZ

PALACIOS

BRINGAS

ORIHUELA

CUEVA

DIAZ

PEREZ

QUISPE

VEGA

LUGO

SOTO

MORI

RIOS

ONEGLIO

Nombres

PEDRO

POOL ANTONY
JESUS

PEDRO ARMANDO
CARLOS EDGARD
XIOMARA GLADYS
ROGELIO

CARLOS BRANDO
JORGE LUIS
CESAR DE JESUS
ENRIQUE ANDREE
JULIO ANTERO
BRANDON

ROSA ISABEL
FRANCO JHAN
PAUL

GAEL

JOSE ANTONIO
GRACIELA ESTHER
JAVIER LEONARDO
JOE WILLIAMS
MAGALY MARITZA
MARIANA

FRANCISCA
GIOVANI

3827CA

S34714

3827CA

99926B

99926B

Z6N709

79856F

75633C

79523U

1718LA

69083S

69626A

69083S

7456BP

69083S

Z6N709

B30711

3605SA

3669MA

7968NA

1586PA

54917F

Suma

Asegurado

Final

1,763.00

3,760.38

4,642.00

1,341.23

1,006.98

265.01

1,953.00

410.00

2,937.67

7,087.20

596.72

410.00

246.00

4,300.00

738.32

12,271.14

1,426.00

1,260.87

8,568.91

410.00

410.00

2,173.00
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000000002412 15/07/2020 60653190 EGUSQUIZA ESCARATE KIARA ANAHI 41896F 1,763.00
000008073254
000000000800  12/07/2020 72881686 CAMACHO SUSANO RAUL ANGEL 4218GA 17,200.00
000009003201
000000002112 07/07/2020 47621280  CARRASCO CANSINO JACKELYN 4853LA 410.00
000015423210 MARITZA
000000002112  15/07/2020 O AYALA CASTRO ADRIAN ENRIQUE ~ 48461D 410.00
000015923255
000000002112 14/07/2020 26959361 GAMBOA CASTRO LIDIA DALILA 0295RA 465.00
000025593247
000000002112 14/07/2020 47162319  LAGOS GONZALES DARVIN FERNANDO 13815F 12,688.08
000020743249 ALEXANDER
000000000101  20/07/2020 0 CALCINA ZEBALLOS ANGEL ADAN V8Co11 808.32
000286313542
000000000101  03/07/2020 77807007  HUAMANI RAMOS JENRRY DAVID V3L231 503.31
100358793190
000000000101  02/07/2020 41801441  CASTANEDA MURNOZ EVITACION V6Y459 17,200.00
000259453194
000000000800 09/07/2020 76540702  SANCHEZ LAMAR EDWIN SMITH 63775B 615.00
000011683215
000000002112  13/07/2020 0 CONTRERAS PALACIOS JOSE ENMANUEL  1718LA 410.00
000015193244
000000001200 13/07/2020 81710476  ARGUEDAS SANCHEZ MARCOS ALBERTO  11211C 17,630.00
000026123243 DE JESUS
000000002112 14/07/2020 47162319  LAGOS GONZALES DARVIN FERNANDO 13815F 1,860.00
000020743249 ALEXANDER
000000000101  20/07/2020 ZEBALLOS DE CALSINA FAUSTINA V8Co11 17,200.00
000286313404
000000001212 19/07/2020 75880198 MORENO FLORES ADELA DALLANA 69212M 898.14
000008453263
000000003412 11/07/2020 70026239  RIVERA AVILES NATALIA JOSELYN  3768PA 727.17
000010823222
000000000101  10/07/2020 0 APAZA MAMANI CARLOS V5B315 1,763.00
000329903242
000000002112 14/07/2020 73876315  MILLONES TORRES CHRISTOPHER 3821INA 738.00
000025003250 JEAMPIERRE
000000000101  27/07/2020 43871008 ROQUE HUILLCA FREDY V33651 1,470.98
000325103332
000000002412 08/07/2020 47122955 PALOMINO SOTO JOE WILLIAMS 3669MA 1,829.00
000006733213
000000001800 08/07/2020 74463243  GONZALEZ HUAMAN MARINO 7456BP 17,200.00
000003313200
000000000101  20/07/2020 0 CARDENAS CALCINA EIDAM THIAGO V8Co11 679.52
000286313541
000000000101  30/07/2020 74288205  ALVARADO SANTILLAN ERWIN JOEL 47900A 7,833.98
000308473361
000000000800  24/07/2020 O FERNANDEZ CRUZ JOEL JULIO 7318BA 1,970.89
000003823311
000000001200 22/07/2020 48110702  GARCIA TINEDO DIEGO 77344D 1,087.76

000023873306
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000000000800 09/07/2020 48459377 FERNANDEZ CANDIA DONATILDA 63775B 615.00
000011683216
000000001800 08/07/2020 61950242  AYALA DIAZ FRANCO JHAN 7456BP 19,393.00
000003313218 PAUL
000000000800 09/07/2020 76540702  SANCHEZ LAMAR EDWIN SMITH 63775B 279.00
000011683215
000000003412 03/07/2020 74945298 BANCES MACEDA JAISON 0948PA 410.00
000006133191 FRANCISCO
000000005112 06/07/2020 73148753  MAMANI CAMPOS ABELARDO 95346B 1,022.10
000000223204 JHONATAN
000000000101 02/07/2020 41801441 CASTANEDA MURNOZ EVITACION V6Y459 4,300.00
000259453194
000000000101  04/07/2020 29557759  LAZO JIMENEZ ANGEL AUGUSTO  V8R462 246.00
000299973202
000000003312 30/07/2020 03881046  PIGHI VEGA GRACIELA ESTHER B30711 5,408.70
000027003364
000000000101  20/07/2020 CALCINA QUISPE ANGEL FABRIZIO V8C011 779.10
000286313625
000000002412 15/07/2020 75258854  TEJADA VERAMENDI ANGELO FELIPE 41896F 1,763.00
000008073253
000000002112 16/07/2020 00499994 GOMEZ GUERRERO LADY YOHANA 9380KA 5,060.67
000013013258
000000002112 16/07/2020 00499994 GOMEZ GUERRERO LADY YOHANA 9380KA 465.00
000013013258
000000000800 12/07/2020 09832826  VALENZUELA SALAZAR WHORIF 4218GA 1,763.00
000009003240
000000000101 29/07/2020 29638225 LAZO OVIEDO ERIKA YESENIA V4A250 2,954.67
000361273453
000000003412 26/07/2020 71483797  ASENCIOS HIDALGO JEAN PAUL 1586PA 410.00
000002333321
000000000800 12/07/2020 72881686 CAMACHO SUSANO RAUL ANGEL 4218GA 4,300.00
000009003201
000000004312 26/07/2020 74802659 FLORES CHOQUE JAIME PERCY Z6N709 17,630.00
000001353324
000000003412 12/07/2020 76587329  SALAZAR GUTIERREZ CARLOS BRANDO  79856F 7,900.03
000000273241
000000002112 13/07/2020 70401388 CONTRERAS PALACIOS ENRIQUE ANDREE  1718LA 2,759.00
000015193245
000000001100 20/07/2020 02371306 DIAZ MORENO EDWIN ORLANDO  36620A 1,127.36
000002053300
000000002112 14/07/2020 O GONZALES VIERA ELIBERT ISIDRO 67088F 410.00
000025063246
000000002112 14/07/2020 73876315 MILLONES TORRES CHRISTOPHER 3821NA 496.00
000025003250 JEAMPIERRE
000000000101  07/07/2020 O ALBERNIA PEREZ FRANCISCO 39590A 410.00
000340143212
000000000101  20/07/2020 ZEBALLOS DE CALSINA FAUSTINA V8C011 4,300.00
000286313404
000000002112 14/07/2020 70073297 DE YRIGOIN YAN MARCO 0295RA 410.00
000025593248
000000002112 14/07/2020 26959361 GAMBOA CASTRO LIDIA DALILA 0295RA 1,118.34
000025593247
000000000800 20/07/2020 002302623 PERNA LUGO JAVIER LEONARDO  3605SA 1,147.00

000006833281
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000000000101  02/07/2020 47656089 HANCCO KUPA ROGER V6Y459 1,763.00
000259453188
000000000101  07/07/2020 44859011 CHAMORRO AQUINO ELICER ESTEBAN  39590A 410.00
000340143211
000000000612 31/07/2020 72246666 QUISPECONDORI AQUEPUCHO MICHELL ANDY VOK909 1,157.40
000153983369
000000000612 15/07/2020 23895324  COELLO ROMERO HILDA MAXIMILIANA  X4U468 246.00
000116843251
000000000612 02/07/2020 43327307  QUISPE MAMANI EUSTAQUIO A9Q539 7,267.82
000075163189
000000000612 15/07/2020 42652446  VALENCIA COELLO SARA MERCEDES  X4U468 246.00
000116843252
000000000612 23/07/2020 79643802 HUARCO TTITO SHEYLA X3K384 246.00
000106873309
000000000612 23/07/2020 72164977 HUARCO CERVANTES LUIS FELIPE X3K384 246.00
000106873308
000000000612 25/07/2020 70195590  EULOGIO RUIZ MILAGRITOS DIMO71 1,550.00
000091683318 JACKELINE
000000000612 28/07/2020 43230871  ENRIQUEZ ARRIOLA EDGAR X2B204 877.99
000169443337
000000000612 15/07/2020 10466282  AYTE PAUCCAR ANTONIO X1W437 9,407.23
000152343257
000000000612 16/07/2020 41103147  PALOMINO ATALAYA ALEX DANNY 34822F 410.00
000097513259
000000000612 15/07/2020 23823180 TAYME RAYA EULOGIA X1W437 4,634.39
000152343256
000000000612 15/07/2020 10466282  AYTE PAUCCAR ANTONIO X1W437 2,170.00
000152343257
000000000612 28/07/2020 23940802 ENRIQUEZ OLMEDA ISIDORO X2B204 1,722.63
000169443338
000000000612 25/07/2020 70195590  EULOGIO RUIZ MILAGRITOS DIMO71 2,247.36
000091683318 JACKELINE
000000000612 15/07/2020 23823180 TAYME RAYA EULOGIA X1W437 583.00
000152343256
000000001312 25/07/2020 74151166  ALBITEZ GOMEZ CARLOS SMITH 1114BA 940.38
000003473317
000000001312 25/07/2020 74151166  ALBITEZ GOMEZ CARLOS SMITH 1114BA 469.00
000003473317
000000000112 24/07/2020 25497874  CORDOVA ARBOLEDA JOSE LUIS 7174SA 9,900.80
000022723315
000000000101  19/07/2020 29255589  PUMA HUANCA CARLOS ISAAC EGX410 3,469.00
000417553264
000000000112  31/07/2020 O HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ YORK 35718U 1,763.00
000053533367
000000000101  19/07/2020 44305045 CCAHUACHIA AHUANLLA ERNESTINA EGX410 876.00
000417553266
000000000112 28/07/2020 20582758  HUANCAS ESPINO ELISEO 36910C 1,984.00
000023653388
000000000112 24/07/2020 43808220 CONTRERAS VERGARAY EBER ALBERTO 35379P 246.00
000051003310
000000003012 03/07/2020 47269403 NAVARRO CALLE ROYNER GROVER  W3F319 246.00
000065143193
000000000112 21/07/2020 03235515 PALACIOS BOLIVAR EDUARDO 63760D 1,231.22

000078143304
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000000000112 06/07/2020 06385328
000047773208

000000000112 27/07/2020 70407106
000039343334

000000000112 06/07/2020 75236740
000047773207

000000000112 06/07/2020 O
000047773209

000000000112 29/07/2020 02428711
000070933342

000000000112 06/07/2020 06385328
000047773208

000000000101  19/07/2020 29705404
000417553265

000000000112 06/07/2020 O
000047773209

000000000112 20/07/2020 45116574
000085683303

000000000112 27/07/2020 47910148
000039343335

000000003012 28/07/2020 00
000084383336

000000000112 24/07/2020 003123485
000022723316

000000003012 28/07/2020 00
000084383336

000000000112 27/07/2020 46213360
000019083327

000000000112 06/07/2020 75236740
000047773207

000000000112 21/07/2020 03346275
000078143305

000000000112 28/07/2020 20582758
000023653388

000000000112 27/07/2020 74772361
000084253328

000000000112 30/07/2020 48129705
000056433362

000000000101  27/07/2020 78376077
000358933330

000000000112 06/07/2020 72643225
000047773206

000000000112 05/07/2020 41255344
000037323203

000000000112 06/07/2020 72643225
000047773206

000000000101 27/07/2020 70283668
000358933331

000000000112 29/07/2020 48702952
000070933341

000000000112 31/07/2020 O
000022843370

000000000112 31/07/2020 O
000053533368

CUERVO MOLERO
ROMAN CRUZ
ROOSE SINTI
LUZARDO DOMINGUEZ
ROSERO ARENAS
CUERVO MOLERO
ROMERO HUAPAYA
LUZARDO DOMINGUEZ
CUTI LOBO
CAMPOS MANTARI
BRONDI CINTON
APONTE GALLARDO
BRONDI CINTON
SUGASHIMA LOLOY
ROOSE SINTI
FERNANDEZ PERNALETE
HUANCAS ESPINO
GUERRERO CARPIO
KOC ROMERO
GONZALES JOAQUIN
NOVOA SALAZAR
NOGUEIRA AREVALO
NOVOA SALAZAR
SANDOVAL GONZALES
YUPANQUI MELQUIADES
CALDAS MORALES
REBOLLEDO ARROLLO

DE PRADO NELIDA

DELFOR

DIANA KARLA

ORIANA NAYARETH

LAURA ALEXANDRA

DE PRADO NELIDA

ROMULO

ORIANA NAYARETH

ROXANA JESSICA

JUAN DIEGO

NICOLAS

CARLOS

LEONARDO

NICOLAS

MARCO PAULO

DIANA KARLA

ROSAURA

ELISEO

RAPHAEL

EDUARDO

KERRLY

MARIEL MARYORIE

EDWARD

RENE

EDWARD

NAZARENO

ALEXANDRO

JOSE ALBERTO

DAVID

YENIRE DEL VALLE

66338C

4406TA

66338C

66338C

4782QM

66338C

EGX410

66338C

1910JA

4406TA

5576YA

7174SA

5576YA

10719F

66338C

63760D

36910C

95531V

46395D

CGL125

66338C

6128WA

66338C

CGL125

4782QM

6794SA

35718U

574.00

1,763.00

1,085.00

1,673.00

246.00

2,170.00

14,417.89

1,612.00

560.65

1,763.00

16,890.29

410.00

1,891.00

246.00

738.00

2,243.60

9,336.18

410.00

410.00

492.00

744.00

410.00

738.00

246.00

246.00

3,298.21

1,763.00



Cr r Versidon: 1.0
ece Detalle de siniestros SOAT
Seguros Fecha: 13/10/2020

Tercer trimestre 2020 Estadisticas Pag. 6/1
000000000112 08/07/2020 72364548  FARFAN MURNOZ ARIANA 29891A 1,604.55
000059883214
000000003612 09/07/2020 46900640 FERNANDEZ CHOQUE MIKE BRYAN 07004V 397.53
000007123217
000000003612 21/07/2020 44825097 CRUZ TACURI MELINA ASUNCION  49560A 17,200.00
000000363360
000000003612 21/07/2020 44825097 CRUZ TACURI MELINA ASUNCION ~ 49560A 4,300.00
000000363360
000000004512 26/07/2020 48815913  NICASIO ORBEGOSO ORLANDO 78830P 598.87
000005513319
000000004512 27/07/2020 26698477 MATO CHAVEZ LUIS MIGUEL F2V658 1,250.65
000007003329
000000004512 26/07/2020 78460759 GONZALES AVILA ANTHONY DANIEL  78830P 1,212.45
000005513320
000000004512 22/07/2020 42958722  PIMINCHUMO VALDEZ LUIS EVARISTO T4T360 246.00
000004183307
000000004512 30/07/2020 76503864 CARRANZA LAYZA JUAN CARLOS 29215P 403.82
000002643366
000000004512 30/07/2020 19577651 CARRANZA AGREDA MAXIMO 29215P 1,384.90
000002643365
000000004512 29/07/2020 73787614  PALACIOS LEDESMA CRISTIAN ALBERTO 79785P 492.00
000004073339
000000004512 27/07/2020 26698477 MATO CHAVEZ LUIS MIGUEL F2V658 1,860.00
000007003329
000000004512 30/07/2020 19577651 CARRANZA AGREDA MAXIMO 29215P 434.00
000002643365
000000002412 01/07/2020 77248203 PALOMINO HUAYTALLA JACKELYNE SOFIA  49301M 10,629.58
000018603186
000000003412 11/07/2020 74824679 PARCO APAYCO LUIS ANGEL 3377PA 1,719.37
000012993221
000000002412 27/07/2020 71771332 RETO SEMINARIO HRISTO JOEL 98172F 3,182.68
000023893326
000000002412 27/07/2020 45023535 RAMIREZ CARBAJAL HUGO CESAR 96490C 1,277.42
000022253333
000000002412 06/07/2020 47687970 MUROZ MALPARTIDA MICHAEL 7578VA 533.00
000019073205
000000002412 01/07/2020 77672988 CASTANEDA CUEVA RONNY ALEXIS 49301M 1,975.97
000018603185
000000000212 01/08/2020 72246055 CABRERA VALVERDE LUIIS ANGEL 588298 1,700.61
000005283377
000000000212 26/08/2020 O GOCHE ALVARADO GAVI ELISA 285108 1,145.00
000006773531 TERESA
000000000200 06/08/2020 O SUSAYA TITO JORGE FELIX 14775D 410.00
000038093431
000000000212 29/08/2020 O CARDENAS ESCRIBA ESTRELLA 63749D 410.00
000000883538 MARYCIELO
000000009912 15/08/2020 45890923 MENDOZA ASTOQUILLCA ROSBIL ANGELO 16215A 1,860.00
000020033451
000000000200 05/08/2020 40940619  ABANTO RAMIREZ ALEJANDRO YVENS 6702RA 2,313.01
000044593422
000000000101 31/08/2020 25831371  VALDIVIEZO MOGOLLON MARCO 5370NA 93.00
000251343580
000000009912 15/08/2020 40070938 FANO RICAPA PEDRO OCTAVIO 16215A 937.08

000020033450
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000000000212
000006773532

000000000200
000048443489

000000009912
000020033451

000000000101
000251343580

000000000200
000037923530

000000000212
000000883537

000000000200
000044593423

000000009912
000020033450

000000000800
000011003527

000000000101
000323593432

000000002412
000008503524

000000002112
000023563512

000000002112
000017973492

000000002112
000018633506

000000001200
000031113540

000000000800
000009853521

000000002112
000025593452

000000005112
000000153425

000000002412
000011223442

000000002412
000011223441

000000000800
000009853521

000000002112
000016863381

000000001112
000003243444

000000000101
000333703500

000000005112
000000153426

000000003912
000001203420

000000005112
000000153425

26/08/2020

18/08/2020

15/08/2020

31/08/2020

25/08/2020

29/08/2020

05/08/2020

15/08/2020

25/08/2020

06/08/2020

24/08/2020

23/08/2020

18/08/2020

22/08/2020

29/08/2020

24/08/2020

03/08/2020

05/08/2020

12/08/2020

12/08/2020

24/08/2020

03/08/2020

11/08/2020

21/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

0

48196673

45890923

25831371

80249468

40070938

74091062

45727860

77659650

43158595

70073297

46647098

41107434

40036253

72458647

48464663

15743631

46158364

45463875

46647098

CASAS CORNEJO
QUINCHO JULCARIMA
MENDOZA ASTOQUILLCA
VALDIVIEZO MOGOLLON
SALAZAR MALDONADO
PARDAVE ARAUJO
PACIFICO CAVALIER
FANO RICAPA
POLO ARANA
MORALES TAYPE
ARAUJO MEDINA
MISPIRETA NAVARRO
TADEO CANCHA
LOBO LLANTO
AYUDANTE PAREDES
FERNANDEZ

DE YRIGOIN
FANO RICAPA
DAVILA CUEVA
MANDUJANO OSORIO
FERNANDEZ

CANCHARI HINOSTROZA
PADILLA ALVARADO
RIVERA CAPILLO
REBOTTARO BARBOZA
CORNEJO DELGADO
FANO RICAPA

RUDDY RAQUEL

DELISA NELLY

ROSBIL ANGELO

MARCO

CARLOS ANGEL

JEFERSON
BLADIMIR

ISABEL CRISTINA

PEDRO OCTAVIO

DANILO DE JESUS

STEVEN YOLVI

MARIA ANTONIA

GONZALO ENRIQUE

LUIS ALBERTO

BLENIA YESSICA

MARGARITA
TERESA

DELIO ALEXANDER

YAN MARCO

ANA GABRIELA

JENNY ARACELLY

WILIAM

DELIO ALEXANDER

LUIS MIGUEL

CRISTHIAN MOISES

JUAN RAYMUNDO

AARON PAOLO

GERBER

ANA GABRIELA

28510B

W1X287

16215A

5370NA

NG20694

63749D

6702RA

16215A

0249XA

3085AA

71570A

3636LA

0491MA

7238NA

39667F

3676BA

0295RA

A75215

85638A

85638A

3676BA

63396F

5180WA

D80469

A75215

47492V

A75215

755.00

246.00

1,210.90

220.00

1,763.00

410.00

607.83

1,860.00

410.00

9,914.56

17,220.00

1,303.58

1,763.00

1,763.00

1,001.00

713.00

1,550.00

2,071.63

761.54

748.54

314.00

893.00

1,860.00

410.00

1,510.06

280.35

2,108.00



Cr r Versidon: 1.0
ece Detalle de siniestros SOAT
Seguros Fecha: 13/10/2020

Tercer trimestre 2020 Estadisticas Pag. 8/1
000000000101 14/08/2020 47717911 ESTREMADOYRO SALAS VINCENT RAU 82212V 246.00
100357363481
000000001512 01/08/2020 46005982 MONTALVO MENDOZA YVAN EDWING 77793V 961.00
000011293375
000000002112 27/08/2020 O PORTOCARRERO VASQUEZ EMANUEL JOSUE  3732NA 410.00
000021943536
000000001112 17/08/2020 77166735 SALAZAR MESTANZA PIERO JOSE 72092V 2,031.55
000003503485 ENRIQUE
000000003412 11/08/2020 75110402 TARAZONA REYES GERMAN 5061TA 1,763.00
000006743439
000000003312 24/08/2020 O VELA ARIAS MARIA B30711 10,739.97
000027003522
000000002412 12/08/2020 40036253 MANDUJANO OSORIO WILIAM 85638A 124.00
000011223441
000000000800 18/08/2020 20051201  NERI BASTIDAS IBELITZE DEL 00783C 410.00
000012473490 CARMEN
000000000800 21/08/2020 O NIEVES CAZORLA LUIS FELIX 95658D 701.48
000002593497
000000002412 04/08/2020 60331118  VILCA PINEDO ROBERT ANTONY  4608PA 1,204.53
000004443386
000000002112 03/08/2020 70073297 DE YRIGOIN YAN MARCO 0295RA 1,334.80
000025593452
000000001112 11/08/2020 48464663  PADILLA ALVARADO CRISTHIAN MOISES 5180WA 7,428.32
000003243444
000000000800 01/08/2020 77705995 HERNANDEZ ARROYO GIANFRANCO AB4158 410.00
000006613371 HUGO MAX
000000001800 05/08/2020 73115147 MACEDO GONZALEZ FABRIZIO ISAIAS 4713LM 820.00
000003603429
000000002112 19/08/2020 O NUNEZ NIMA RENZO BLADIMIR  7673NA 93.00
000019643493
000000000800 05/08/2020 45183155 MORALES VIZCARDO DANIEL EMILIO 8842RA 410.00
000003593405
000000000101 21/08/2020 45723599  RIOS ESPINOZA ELIZABETH D80469 410.00
000333703501 JESSICA
000000002112 22/08/2020 41846640  FELIX ZAPATA MAURO ENRIQUE  7238NA 1,763.00
000018633505
000000000800 30/08/2020 77530073  MIRANDA TEJEDA CARLOS ARMANDO  9253RA 18,978.23
000003513543
000000003312 24/08/2020 O VELA ARIAS MARIA B30711 930.00
000027003522
000000001612 01/08/2020 30835133 DUENAS SEGURA ARTURO PAUL 721195 246.00
000002333374
000000001512 01/08/2020 76806206 VALENCIA VASQUEZ ERICK 77793V 246.00
000011293376
000000001800 05/08/2020 72199952  MORIN JARA ANGEL STIBENTS  4713LM 820.00
000003603428
000000005112 05/08/2020 46158364 REBOTTARO BARBOZA AARON PAOLO A75215 2,108.00
000000153426
000000003412 17/08/2020 09340693  CARLIN CRUZ JUAN CARLOS 3767I1A 848.87
000001763484
000000002112 12/08/2020 47307533 RODRIGUEZ CERNA DAVID PAUL 88739C 3,447.08
000017333443
000000000800 07/08/2020 24645771  CHACON VELIZ BRAYAN 77561F 16,686.03

000010993435
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000000004312
000001213384

000000002412
000011223442

000000001112
000001463372

000000002112
000016863381

000000002112
000017973491

000000002412
000002433502

000000002112
000019643493

000000002112
000017333443

000000000800
000003593405

000000001512
000011293375

000000004600
000002343523

000000000612
000090723447

000000000612
000148553486

000000000612
000078623533

000000000612
000112573495

000000000612
000090723446

000000000112
000076363511

000000000112
000046633383

000000000112
000078323387

000000000112
000039673496

000000000112
000068073427

000000000101
000358123482

000000000112
000084363507

000000000112
000048333494

000000000101
000301023513

000000000112
000067303382

000000000112
000068073427

03/08/2020

12/08/2020

01/08/2020

03/08/2020

18/08/2020

21/08/2020

19/08/2020

12/08/2020

05/08/2020

01/08/2020

24/08/2020

13/08/2020

16/08/2020

27/08/2020

19/08/2020

13/08/2020

23/08/2020

03/08/2020

04/08/2020

21/08/2020

05/08/2020

17/08/2020

22/08/2020

19/08/2020

10/08/2020

03/08/2020

05/08/2020

72693225

41107434

71467650

72458647

77175432

44786632

47307533

45183155

46005982

76036468

77070774

48682876

47438915

47575938

76835058

75428908

08169580

71724405

10431065

70057345

07498015

71959605

75406516

71724405

HUANQUI

DAVILA

CORNEJO

CANCHARI

PARIASCA

MORI

NUNEZ

RODRIGUEZ

MORALES

MONTALVO

QUIJADA

TACURI

MARCA

CARRASCO

CHACON

TACURI

ROJAS

CASTILLO

ROMERO

ALCAS

CLAVIJO

PERALTA

HUAMANI

OVIEDO

CARLOS

VARGAS

CLAVIJO

CORNEJO

CUEVA

BENITES

HINOSTROZA

CULLA

MONSALVE

NIMA

CERNA

VIZCARDO

MENDOZA

GALERA

CONDORHUACHO

LEDESMA

AGUILAR

PACHECO

HUILLCA

CARRIZALES

RODRIGUEZ

RAMOS

MONTENEGRO

ARCE

MACHACA

CASTILLO

TERSI

PASCUAL

QUEZADA

ARCE

EDUARDO EFRAIN

JENNY ARACELLY

MOISES ADRIAN

ELIAS

LUIS MIGUEL

INDIRA KATHE

JOSE JESUS

RENZO BLADIMIR

DAVID PAUL

DANIEL EMILIO

YVAN EDWING

ALEXANDER

MAURICIO

JHUNIOR JHORDY

JUAN CARLOS

MELANNY MISHEL

WILBERT

GUILLERMO

ANTONIO

GIAN FRANCO
JUNIOR

JOSHY MARIA JOSE

CHRISTIAN PAUL

ENRIQUE BERNIE

ROLANDO

JORGE LUIS

FELIPE EDGARD

VICENTE ALDEIR

GERONIMO

ENRIQUE BERNIE

V6Vv288

85638A

1898PA

63396F

0491MA

5304AS

7673NA

88739C

8842RA

77793V

24491V

B8T946

Z2L721

1955NA

X4N193

B8T946

1784DA

2709EA

1995HA

05412wW

1733IA

EUD555

7388YA

71880A

EU1282

M50071

17331A

246.00

93.00

533.68

1,147.00

1,763.00

4,257.45

410.00

1,240.00

217.00

1,041.85

546.00

246.00

1,763.00

3,661.30

246.00

246.00

410.00

3,936.00

1,456.60

186.00

9,826.94

1,763.00

2,904.53

1,436.53

12,209.34

448.76

992.00
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000000000112
000079483499

000000000112
000076363510

000000000112
000044053525

000000000112
000069983378

000000000112
000056243421

000000000112
000039673496

000000000101
000358123483

000000000112
000044053526

000000003612
000007613385

000000003512
000001443438

000000003612
000002113424

000000003612
000002553440

000000003512
000001443438

000000003612
000006203461

000000003612
000002553440

000000003512
000005953436

000000003612
000010203434

000000003612
000010203434

000000003612
000006203460

000000003612
000005393480

000000003612
000006203461

000000003512
000005953436

000000003612
000006203460

000000004412
000000553539

000000004412
000000553539

000000004512
000006283373

21/08/2020

23/08/2020

25/08/2020

02/08/2020

05/08/2020

21/08/2020

17/08/2020

25/08/2020

04/08/2020

10/08/2020

05/08/2020

11/08/2020

10/08/2020

14/08/2020

11/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

07/08/2020

14/08/2020

14/08/2020

14/08/2020

07/08/2020

14/08/2020

29/08/2020

29/08/2020

01/08/2020

42164958

74870598

06041014

002416463

08169580

42573158

46377213

25804455

71012965

001366420

25804455

75417748

001366420

10790233

73008572

73008572

75002641

75370278

75417748

10790233

75002641

70258926

PRETEL

CUETO

ALVAREZ

LOZANO

CEDIEL

ALCAS

BAUTISTA

PANDO

AGUILAR

LAU

MENDOZA

NOGUERA

LAU

SOLANO

NOGUERA

ALVINO

SALAZAR

SALAZAR

HERNANDEZ

RIOS

SOLANO

ALVINO

HERNANDEZ

VASQUEZ

VASQUEZ

SALAZAR

QUILCATE

MACHUCA

MONTILLA

MATTOS

CAMPOS

MONTENEGRO

LOPEZ

MEDINA

VERA

VALENCIA

REYES

PICON

VALENCIA

MAYSER

PICON

RODRIGUEZ

BONILLA

BONILLA

BORJA

QUISPE

MAYSER

RODRIGUEZ

BORJA

BERNAL

BERNAL

RISCO

SANTOS MANUEL
NICOLE OLGA
ROGER DE JESUS
CLEMENTE

JOSE MIGUEL
CHRISTIAN PAUL
ALAN CRISTOPHER
ARACELI MELINA
MAURICIO
ENRIQUE
FRANCISCO JUAN
ALONZO MARTIN
JOHAN JOSE

FRANCISCO JUAN

GLENDA ALPHIE
LORELEE

JOHAN JOSE
CRISTIAN
MARCO ANTONIO
MARCO ANTONIO
GIAMPIERRE

JORDY

GIOVANNY
FABRIZIO

GLENDA ALPHIE
LORELEE

CRISTIAN
GIAMPIERRE
JORDY

MARCIO JUNIOR
MARCIO JUNIOR

WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

29003Y

1784DA

B23508

6647PA

56748S

05412W

EUDS555

B23508

9168AA

3457RA

2549BA

0466SA

3457RA

22264F

0466SA

44063F

55654ZA

55654ZA

22264F

7242BA

22264F

44063F

22264F

11312U

11312U

H13467

1,763.00

2,800.52

905.90

672.48

410.00

410.00

1,763.00

905.90

14,931.80

465.00

410.00

15,229.09

1,203.01

310.00

2,790.00

8,358.11

186.00

410.00

310.00

410.00

410.00

930.00

410.00

930.00

11,949.86

11,823.55
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Tercer trimestre 2020 Estadisticas Pag. 11/1
000000004512 22/08/2020 42566995 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ VICTOR FIDEL T5F177 246.00
000001363509
000000004512 01/08/2020 70258926  SALAZAR RISCO WILLIAM H13467 1,860.00
000006283373 ALEXANDER
000000004512 22/08/2020 76294905 CHAVARRY BOCANEGRA WALDIR 9039BP 1,331.73
000002933503 GUILLERMO
000000004512 06/08/2020 73210906 VALLEJOS CARRANZA CRISTIAN PIERO M13642 492.00
000011733430
000000004512 22/08/2020 46241193 CHAVARRY JULCA MICHAEL JOHN 9039BP 4,332.67
000002933504
000000002412 27/08/2020 O BARRIOS CASTRO ROMMY DANIEL 6379YA 864.93
000035903535
000000002412 21/08/2020 46036043  HUPIU ALOCEN PAUL BRYAN 3858HA 434.00
000032043498
000000002412 13/08/2020 72901468 ANDRADE CCORAHUA CRISTIAN ROBERT  1483LA 410.00
000035873448
000000002412 09/08/2020 60296917 APONTE VILLENA ARMANDO 09884D 248.00
000031693437
000000002412  05/08/2020 PURIHUAMAN TEMOCHE JOSE MIGUEL A63087 1,860.00
000037393614
000000002412 27/08/2020 O BARRIOS CASTRO ROMMY DANIEL 6379YA 682.00
000035903535
000000002412 12/08/2020 70800025 CASTRO NIMA CRISTHIAN JOSE 8386BA 12,918.90
000027533445
000000002412  05/08/2020 PURIHUAMAN TEMOCHE JOSE MIGUEL A63087 683.14
000037393614
000000002412 25/08/2020 O TORRES VALVERDE MANUEL 9944JA 1,136.02
000038003528 ALEXANDER
000000002412 25/08/2020 O REBAZA RUBINA DANIELA 9944JA 1,765.20
000038003529 FERNANDA
000000003412 18/08/2020 004318414 CRESPO BELMONTE JULIO CESAR 9253XA 410.00
000025713488
000000002412 27/08/2020 O VILLANUEVA DELGADO LIZET MARJORIET  27573H 629.52
000037303534
000000003412 06/08/2020 09933216 OYARCE VALDEZ ROCIO ELIZABETH  16552U 2,860.40
000012823433
000000002412 12/08/2020 70800025 CASTRO NIMA CRISTHIAN JOSE 8386BA 930.00
000027533445
000000002412 21/08/2020 46036043  HUPIU ALOCEN PAUL BRYAN 3858HA 1,736.58
000032043498
000000002412 22/08/2020 42993838  AVENDARNO CONTRERAS JOHN CRISTIAN 04599F 580.58
000013943508
000000002412 09/08/2020 60296917 APONTE VILLENA ARMANDO 09884D 574.00
000031693437
000000002412 13/08/2020 70812335 TUME PINGO GIOVANA CHARITO  1483LA 7,770.88
000035873449
000000003412 18/08/2020 O MORENO RIVAS LEONEL SEGUNDO  9253XA 410.00
000025713487
000000000212 07/09/2020 45747760  LAYZA CASAS JEFFERSON 1997SA 670.51
000009303706 ALFREDO
000000000212 14/09/2020 77348112 GUERRERO DE LA CRUZ ALESSANDRA B04731 500.00
000008603640 STEPHANIE
000000000212 06/09/2020 2854148 DUARTE ACOSTA ESTEBAN 2282AB 465.00
000020893604 HUMBERTO
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000000000212 01/09/2020 70886195
000013743560

000000000212 06/09/2020 2854148
000020893604

000000000101  14/09/2020 44653031
000323933635

000000000212  14/09/2020 73968589
000008603639

000000000212  14/09/2020 47198740
000023013636

000000000212 03/09/2020 76403714
000022023567

000000000212 03/09/2020 46812589
000022023566

000000000212  15/09/2020 71616907
000013023653

000000000212  14/09/2020 766895741
000023013637 4

¢00000000020 03/09/2020 49002567
000004404356
5

000000001200 05/09/2020 41202847
000027483609

000000000800 29/09/2020 48267445
000007123708

000000004012 12/09/2020 73154315
000000613631

000000003412 04/09/2020 74291340
000007383585

000000001212 07/09/2020 79509312
000009523592

000000000712  30/09/2020 60598858
000000543717

000000001212 07/09/2020 46576048
000009523590

000000002112 13/09/2020 73076331
000025433643

000000003412 04/09/2020 74955255
000007383584

000000001800 08/09/2020 16485061
000002113612

000000002412 26/09/2020 76634422
000000923695

000000000101 25/09/2020 43848752
000354583693

000000000800  04/09/2020 70479329
000009883583

000000000800 17/09/2020 46818707
000002143663

000000001212 08/09/2020 42205642
000014823611

000000001112 24/09/2020 74216750
000004043689

MOLINA GERONIMO
DUARTE ACOSTA
BARRANTES LI ELGUERA
JARA CAMPOS
ARROYO CASTILLO
GUERRERO MENEDEZ
LINO TARICUARIMA
ANAMARIA RUIZ
SANCHEZ PEREZ
CHANAME COHEN
BARRIO DE VASQUEZ
MENDOZA

PAUCAR PALOMINO
RIVERA SANCHEZ
GARCIA REYES
BENITES CAMPOS
CURNA MARCELO
BENITES SECLEN
MOYA LAOS
ZURITA ARAGON
CORONADO ZAMBRANO
MARICHE GONZALES
MAMANI ACRA
VALERA RABANAL
HUERTA OJEDA
FERNANDEZ TORRES
PASAPERA ARCILA

GIULIANO JOAO
ESTEBAN
HUMBERTO
DIANA

LUIS DAVID
CLEVER
ALEXANDER
MARIA ANGELA
ROGER ABEL
HENRY

MARCOS ANTONIO

LUIS ENRIQUE

ROBINSON
ENGELS L'DUAN
BRAYAN OLIVER
JAIME SHOUNNY
PIERO

SOFIA FERNANDA
HENRY MARTIN
JOSE MANUEL
ANTHONY
FABRIZIO
SEGUNDO MIGUEL
JOYSSY SCARLET
MARIELA ZENOBIA

KENETH

PEDRO MANUEL
JUNIOR

HENRY

BRANDON OSCAR

2602JA

2282AB

6549UA

B04731

4533AP

01996D

01996D

9980HA

4533AP

6065RA

M2A560

A34963

39006C

8781RA

25968S

6583AB

25968S

34668D

8781RA

2759NM

36130A

V50023

5975BA

48785A

BGS005

85950M

2,364.90

2,070.90

1,422.60

780.00

6,589.76

2,515.00

1,290.00

500.00

2,957.59

1,519.00

300.00

500.00

500.00

2,150.00

300.00

500.00

882.70

680.07

2,150.00

300.00

500.00

300.00

9,524.60

500.00

17,200.00

9,430.36
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Tercer trimestre 2020 Estadisticas Pag. 13/1
000000000101 11/09/2020 78332282 MENESES MALQUI LIONEL BPK213 3,028.90
000348843626
000000003812 08/09/2020 70254612 ZAMORA OLIVERO JULIO CESAR 06975F 725.00
000000653608
000000003412 23/09/2020 10281187 BRAVO RODRIGUEZ SANDRA YESSIBEL  64720A 500.00
000000333686
000000004800 26/09/2020 002427205 VASQUEZ ORTIZ LUIS FERNANDO 0176AB 785.86
000004113704
000000000800 12/09/2020 21562088 GUERRERO PAIVA JULIO ERALD 32379F 11,825.65
000011243662
000000003812 08/09/2020 70254612 ZAMORA OLIVERO JULIO CESAR 06975F 403.00
000000653608
000000004012 01/09/2020 137068262 FAGUNDEZ HERNANDEZ JORDAN 6326BA 516.72
000002103562 ALEXANDER
000000002112 15/09/2020 47448395  YUPANQUI SAAVEDRA JOB BRAYAN 06611A 682.69
000022883648
000000000800 21/09/2020 71788143 MONTOYA TORRES JOSE ALEXANDER  8425PA 500.00
000004303680
000000001200 09/09/2020 48521247  VIZCONDE NEYRA ENRIQUE JESUS 43037F 509.50
000037703616
000000004800 26/09/2020 08409874  MARIN LONDONE EDUARDO 0176AB 824.81
000004113705 SANTIAGO
000000001212 08/09/2020 40090966  SOPLA HUAYTA TONY RAUL BGS005 7,300.00
000014823613
000000000800 21/09/2020 77498734 BARDALES CASTARNEDA CARLOS ALBERTO  99567A 500.00
000005713681
000000001200 14/09/2020 42982573  VARGAS LAULAQUE JORGE LUIS 5487PA 677.00
000032103633
000000000800 05/09/2020 46879523  LEGUIA ROJAS RICARDO MANUEL  C45188 500.00
000002463600 JUNIOR
000000001100 24/09/2020 47854560 SANCHEZ GUZMAN KARRY DANITZA 62742F 16,962.00
000002543688
000000002112 23/09/2020 76139292 GENSOLLEN CASTILLO LEONARDO 5014MA 500.00
000029293687 SEBASTIAN
000000000800  19/09/2020 46859379  VILLAVICENCIO  SIANCAS YAN CARLOS RAUL  0151BA 650.00
000007843673
000000003812 25/09/2020 43889630 ORRILLO TORRES JORGE 9916QA 9,625.00
000000793692
000000001512 12/09/2020 02368676  ZELA MAMANI ANTONIO V5Q855 8,050.00
000006763660 FAUSTINO
000000004012 12/09/2020 002925576 DOMINGUEZ ROSARIO LISMAR LISETH 39006C 500.00
000000613632
000000000101 19/09/2020 74034874  VILCA GALLEGOS MARIA ESTELA Z2R119 19,295.49
000288253714
000000002012 10/09/2020 43002070  QUISPE GALARZA EDSON REYMUNDO Z5H069 955.51
000015763645
000000001200 26/09/2020 44161479 VERA RIMAPA EYNER ALONSO 4611NM 300.00
000045423707
000000001212 07/09/2020 43202965 CAMPOS GONZALEZ CLAUDIA 25968S 9,216.37
000009523591 ALEJANDRA
000000001200 14/09/2020 45801068 MENESES MARCAS GIULIANA 5487PA 1,294.00

000032103634
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000000001112 24/09/2020 16704733  ARCILA FERNANDEZ LUISA 85950M 300.00
000004043690
000000003412 01/09/2020 3349040 RAMOS URBINA ISAMIR AISKEL 6038HA 500.00
000003823561
000000000800  04/09/2020 70479329  VALERA RABANAL KENETH 5975BA 1,054.00
000009883583
000000004800 24/09/2020 20574932 RAMOS MENESES CARLOS ANTONIO  NP11515 2,150.00
000000453713 MARTIN
000000002112 04/09/2020 72022259 ESPINOZA CALCINA GUSTAVO JESUS B05597 2,150.00
000024593586
000000000101 19/09/2020 43686420 ORTEGA HUAYAPA AQUILES Z2R119 2,150.00
000288253712
000000002112 15/09/2020 71203169 ROMERO BUSTILLOS MAXIMO 06611A 854.00
000022883647 ALEJANDRO
000000000800  30/09/2020 48084010 MARTEL FARFAN MARCELO 7138KA 2,150.00
000007303716
000000002412 09/09/2020 70465083  RIQUELME VALDIVIA RODRIGO JARED 94743V 300.00
000008913615
000000000800 23/09/2020 44858869  QUISPE HUALLPATUERO  OLINDA ADRIANA  65057A 500.00
000008883684
000000001512 12/09/2020 02441606 PARI MAMANI GLADIES V5Q855 4,300.00
000006763661
000000001800 08/09/2020 33578628 SANCHEZ SANTUR GLORIA 2759NM 300.00
000002113610
000000000612 28/09/2020 45587575 CHUMBE BUENDIA PERCY X1U336 300.00
000131443703
000000000612 10/09/2020 81508813 GONZALO QUISPE RUTH KIARA X1P324 300.00
000084083619
000000000612 04/09/2020 78203275 CASTRO BERMUDEZ JOHAN RODRIGO  X4N551 5,517.60
000126573587
000000000612 29/09/2020 74610324 USCAMAYTA VARGAS MIRIAM FERNANDA  X3A048 300.00
000131373709
000000000612 14/09/2020 45459346  VALENCIA MOLINA VIOLETA PAMELA  X1R072 300.00
000101673646
000000000612 28/09/2020 23872603 QUISPE QUISPE ALEJANDRO BDT685 300.00
000088943700
000000000612 04/09/2020 46871602 CASTRO CASTRO SELEDONIO X4N551 15,197.75
000126573588
000000000612 21/09/2020 72291781 CARDENAS JORDAN PIERO ALEXANDRO  X3M647 8,271.07
000119573682
000000001312 19/09/2020 07585520  RAMIREZ GARCIA DE MUGI PATROCINIA 0174QA 8,517.81
000003893672
000000001312 19/09/2020 46404323 BECERRA ROMERO RICHARD ALBERTO 0174QA 124.00
000003893671
000000001312 19/09/2020 46404323 BECERRA ROMERO RICHARD ALBERTO 0174QA 644.60
000003893671
000000000112 07/09/2020 73630282 TARAZONA SALINAS DIEGO JESUS 3062QA 217.00
000025673599
000000000112 08/09/2020 48800179  ZAVALETA FONSECA CRISTHIAN EDER  2868AA 3,230.00
000037423607
000000000101 23/09/2020 29479597 FLORES CASANI NOLBERTO EGR203 300.00
000417523685 NICOLAS
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000000000112 11/09/2020 00000000  RUIZ HERRERA KEREN 0818ES 3,536.93
000102763644
000000000112 22/09/2020 46819049  VALDEZ QUISPE ANGEL DE JESUS  16469B 1,000.00
000086613683
000000000112 11/09/2020 42560281 BRAVO CUADROS LUIS ALBERTO 85530QA 950.00
000014383627
000000003012 04/09/2020 10460998  QUISPE LIZANA OLGA YONADA 7318YA 854.00
000083603589
000000000112 07/09/2020 73630282 TARAZONA SALINAS DIEGO JESUS 30620QA 977.78
000025673599
000000000112 08/09/2020 73030223 DURAND ANDRADE JOSE YELTSIN 0970TA 640.00
000074633606
000000003012 04/09/2020 10460998  QUISPE LIZANA OLGA YONADA 7318YA 310.00
000083603589
000000000112 28/09/2020 75872165 VELAZCO MAMANI JUAN CARLOS 6207SA 2,150.00
000067943701
000000000112 18/09/2020 48541334 CARAZA CALLUPE JUAN CARLOS 9686AW 2,150.00
000054253666
000000000112 30/09/2020 70368728 CONTRERAS MONTENEGRO JAZZAMY EVERT 6069BA 500.00
000072323715 ENRIQUE
000000003612 15/09/2020 148552478 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE ~ 5718UA 800.00
000002463649
000000003512 25/09/2020 46906454 BODERO NOLLY KEVIN STUART 4463ZA 500.00
000010023694
000000003612 04/09/2020 10410636  POLIN PEREZ JUANA 67491B 4,986.06
000007993581
000000003612 15/09/2020 30660414 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ YORGELIS 5718UA 500.00
000002463650 ESTEFANIE
000000004512 07/09/2020 42734216 MELENDEZ GRADOS RONNY SNEIDER  T3F086 3,634.64
000004283624
000000004512 28/09/2020 73437775 CRUZ RODRIGUEZ DAVID VALENTIN 17051T 300.00
000008043702
000000004512 16/09/2020 18197275  VILLEGAS RIVERO CESAR AUGUSTO  S54397 2,200.98
000009563664
000000004512 07/09/2020 42734216  MELENDEZ GRADOS RONNY SNEIDER  T3F086 1,147.00
000004283624
000000004512 10/09/2020 79069592  SANGAMA MACEDO JHON SANTIAGO T4E613 728.03
000009843620
000000002412 04/09/2020 06788667 PRADO CUERVO MARCO ANTONIO  2691AA 969.34
000022773582
000000002412 15/09/2020 72921634 TENORIO ROJAS LUIS ANTONIO 94153D 2,150.00
000030253654
000000003412 20/09/2020 72704749  ROSAS GUEVARA NINA NAJOLS L33442 500.00
000012913711
000000003412 10/09/2020 71735970 REANO RUIZ LUIS EDUARDO 19586U 792.20
000020603617
000000002412 06/09/2020 002803600 BALONA ARRIECHE LUIS ENRIQUE 3995CA 538.59
000036803605 8
000000003412 02/09/2020 2349271 ESCOBAR RINCONES ALEXANDER 7707TA 500.00
000016773563 NAZARET
000000003412 10/09/2020 73794737 ARBOLEDA MARTINEZ GUILLERMO JAIR 19586U 642.20

000020603618
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000000002412  15/09/2020 48261353  ROBLES PENA RICARDO ALONSO  69735D 217.00
000015483651
000000002412  15/09/2020 48261353  ROBLES PENA RICARDO ALONSO  69735D 1,556.04

000015483651



